
Deconectari programate Drochia - 23.09.2024-29.09.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

23-09-2024
08:00:00

23-09-2024
18:00:00

S. SURI PT305DR9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

23-09-2024
08:00:00

23-09-2024
18:00:00

S. SURI PT64DR9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

23-09-2024
08:00:00

23-09-2024
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT224TG2F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

23-09-2024
08:00:00

23-09-2024
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT224TG2F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

23-09-2024
08:00:00

23-09-2024
16:00:00

S. POPESTII DE SUS PT206ZG5F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

23-09-2024
08:00:00

23-09-2024
16:00:00

S. MICIURIN PT124TG5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

24-09-2024
08:00:00

24-09-2024
16:00:00

S. SURI PT305DR9
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

24-09-2024
08:00:00

24-09-2024
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT485ZG12
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

24-09-2024
08:00:00

24-09-2024
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT248ZG15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

24-09-2024
08:00:00

24-09-2024
18:00:00

S. SURI PT305DR9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

24-09-2024
08:00:00

24-09-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: AUREL
DAVID:1;2;5;6;9;10;11;14;15;16;17;19;19A;20;110;123;6A;114;1
17;8
BUREBISTA:2;73A;75;75/1;75/4;75/6;75/9;100;106;108A;112A;7
5/7;75/12;98A;102;104;108;112;114;116;120
DECEBAL:34;35;36;37;39;40;43;44;45;45A;46;47;48;51;55;56;57
;

PT121DR24
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-09-2024
08:00:00

24-09-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: AUREL DAVID:22;23;24;1 DMITRIE
CANTEMIR:36 GRADINILOR:38;39;40A;42 T.CIOBANU:8;14
VASILE
ALEXANDRI:89;90;92;93;96;99;101;102;103;104;106;108;109;10
5;107;94;98

PT42DR24
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-09-2024
08:00:00

24-09-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: ALEXANDRU CEL BUN:32
ETERNITATEA:8;10;18;28;34;43;45;51;63;73;47;53;57;65;69
CONSTRUCTORILOR STR-LA:1;6
CONSTRUCTORUL:3;4;6;11;14;15;16;19;23;24;29;30;31;32;33;1
0;13;2;20;22;25 BUCOVINA:40;46;58

PT17DR24
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-09-2024
08:00:00

24-09-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: ALEXANDRU CEL BUN:32
ETERNITATEA:8;10;18;28;34;43;45;51;63;73;47;53;57;65;69
CONSTRUCTORILOR STR-LA:1;6
CONSTRUCTORUL:3;4;6;11;14;15;16;19;23;24;29;30;31;32;33;1
0;13;2;20;22;25 BUCOVINA:40;46;58

PT368DR24
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-09-2024
08:00:00

24-09-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: ALEXANDRU CEL BUN:32
ETERNITATEA:8;10;18;28;34;43;45;51;63;73;47;53;57;65;69
CONSTRUCTORILOR STR-LA:1;6
CONSTRUCTORUL:3;4;6;11;14;15;16;19;23;24;29;30;31;32;33;1
0;13;2;20;22;25 BUCOVINA:40;46;58

PT607DR24
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-09-2024
08:00:00

24-09-2024
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT249ZG15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

24-09-2024
08:00:00

24-09-2024
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT250ZG15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

24-09-2024
08:00:00

24-09-2024
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT251ZG15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

24-09-2024
08:00:00

24-09-2024
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT252ZG15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

24-09-2024
08:00:00

24-09-2024
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT399ZG15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

24-09-2024
08:00:00

24-09-2024
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT452ZG15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

24-09-2024
08:00:00

24-09-2024
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT454ZG15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

25-09-2024
08:00:00

25-09-2024
18:00:00

S. SURI PT305DR9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

25-09-2024
08:00:00

25-09-2024
18:00:00

S. SURI PT64DR9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

25-09-2024
08:00:00

25-09-2024
16:00:00

S. HASNASENII NOI PT174ND5
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

26-09-2024
08:00:00

26-09-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: BORIS
GLAVAN:1;4;5;8;10;10A;11;11A;12B;13;14;16;19;20;22;24;25;2
6;27;28;29;30;31;36A;12A;26A;2A;15;17;18;2;21;23;26;3;32;33;3
4;35;6;7;9 GHICA-
VODA:32;32A;44;50;54;60;62;66B;93;95;97;99;101;105;111;117;
125;125A;127;129;133;54 A;42A

PT131DR20
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-09-2024
08:00:00

26-09-2024
16:00:00

S. HASNASENII MARI PT32ND5
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

26-09-2024
08:00:00

26-09-2024
18:00:00

S. SURI PT305DR9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

26-09-2024
08:00:00

26-09-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, PT192DR20
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-09-2024
08:00:00

26-09-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, PT196DR20
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-09-2024
08:00:00

26-09-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, PT198DR20
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-09-2024
08:00:00

26-09-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, PT199DR20
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-09-2024
08:00:00

26-09-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, PT400DR20
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-09-2024
08:00:00

26-09-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, PT473DR20
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

27-09-2024
08:00:00

27-09-2024
16:00:00

S. SURI PT64DR9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

27-09-2024
08:00:00

27-09-2024
18:00:00

S. SURI PT305DR9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

27-09-2024
08:00:00

27-09-2024
18:00:00

S. SURI PT64DR9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

27-09-2024
08:00:00

27-09-2024
16:00:00

S. MICIURIN PT124TG5F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

27-09-2024
08:00:00

27-09-2024
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT246ZG16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-09-2024
08:00:00

27-09-2024
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT256ZG16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-09-2024
08:00:00

27-09-2024
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT334ZG16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

27-09-2024
08:00:00

27-09-2024
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT335ZG16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-09-2024
08:00:00

27-09-2024
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT343ZG16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-09-2024
08:00:00

27-09-2024
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT409ZG16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-09-2024
08:00:00

27-09-2024
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT431ZG16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-09-2024
08:00:00

27-09-2024
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT432ZG16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-09-2024
08:00:00

27-09-2024
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT455ZG16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-09-2024
08:00:00

27-09-2024
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT535ZG16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV


